
wWINAAIuMN 
GRINJHRICO 

TEN 
RUPEES 

.10 Rs.10 
iND1A 

DIA NON JUDICIAL 

she ODISHA BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC ,M.RAMPUR ,KALAHANDI 
55AA 072697 

SINO-57 
Dary 20 120 

AFFIDAVIT 

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer /Returning Officer as an 

acccimpaniment to the Nomination Paper)) 

*For, election to the office of Sarpanch of ..G.P.in

..Block of .District /Member of 
*** sh duu**************** 

... District /Member of 
... .. P.S of.....

3H. -RambraRilla Parishad of ...KalAÁA2A....District /Corporator of 

**************i .Municipality /NAC of . 

*****°**** ****** ***** 

...District. 

*(Plêase strike off the ones not applicable to you) 

..aaTARAt... ag.ua: 

.AÄanate2...Kaa.TA.A... 

son /daughter /wife of 

.., 
candidate at the above election ,d0 

**"****°° T°°"****"*******************°****) 

hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under 

**1(A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following 

casels) and the details are as under: 

Case No. ........ . 
ction of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted 

************* ******* ** ****** ****° *** * ******** 

Date of Conviction .. YL.. ****** 

NOTA o0 200c 

a Court by which convicted . . ************ 

Scribed &ldentified iy me 

Advbcate so 
Bar Association..Rampúr 
EN.No.Q.A2J..... 

Manhan Dnanua 

i 

Jaya 

Ku.singh Deo NOTARYM.Rapur. 



7 JA 20u 

Moma.YcNSulaTn..an 

srastare*****"{t 

..Fpbtnr.. 
VAko fobs hertPs.pA 

.Bp368. yer Six 

OX) 

Nhe na 

OTAA NO 
Jaya Ku.SinghUea 

LA ate 

21A2.2024 ofods 

. 



TWORUPEES 

Rs.2 

NO INDIA NON JUDIcIAL 
RGNDIA 

Regd N 

Ponizhment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awatdedand /or696 
usntum of the fine imposed) Ocishe 

*. .******* **d*************'**:*********** ****"*****" 
******./ 

************ .Details of appeal /revision etc. against cohviction 

** **************************************************************************** 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of e�ch separate case of conviction 

(B) That I have in the past been discharged /acquittëd in the following case(s): 

i. Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged 

.. X.k..5... 

*******************************************************************************'"**** ** * *. 

. The court which had taken cognizance: 
********************************************************* ********** ****..k. 

ii. Case No. ...... ********************"*********************************************.*** 

Details of appeal /application for revision etc. ,if any,filed against above 

order taking cognizance: 

IV. 

iJaya Ku.Sngis teo 
OTARY NRamper 
GoorOdisha 

goo.ON45 ~ö04* 
(giny beRepeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of 

* ** ******* ***"************************* *************************** * 

***** 

Scribed& ldentiiied ub discharge/acquittal) 
Advocry 

F.No4-28S04mpur ManhotaDhonua 

Expiry Date L02.202 



A 

7 
7 JAN 

}RZZ 

. Na. 

Rmplu 

TTR 
STAMP STAMP 

26 6 JUN 202 

OTA Jaya Ku.Singh Deo 

Layir date 21.02.202 Oficha 

STA 



TWO RUPEES 

2 Rs.2 

2INSIINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL OT 

2024 fOgisn ODISHA 09AA 873697 
3 

(C) The following case(s) is /are pending against me in which cognizance has 

been.taken by the court : 

i. Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance 
taken 

*************°*****************°° *****°************* * ** 
*******************"***°° 

********** ** ** ** 

*****°*********°°*°***°°*°°°**°** ******** 

Sri Jaya Ku.slhgh Dhe cOurt which has taken cognizance: 

NOTARY MRagmpui..A... 
GorkoFdisha 

RegdaMo.ORsi 2003se No. .. Mlh.... 

ExDy DatoiPM 02.tails of appeal /application for revision etc., if any, filed against 

*****************************************************""**** *******. . 

************* ******'' 

above order taking cognizance: 
ldeptiied b, n 

Advot oRepearthe above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by 
Court) 

A* if information against any of the columns at{A}/(B)/(C) is nil, state 'NIL' 

A'L 
*************e*****. ************ ********************** *************** ** *** 

Bar Assciata NNO**¥** 
against the corresponding column and strike off the sub- columns below 

Manun ala DNgta 

2t02 2 



JA 2022 

Addt Shectaf 1 M22 

/oluJuk9Jh 
.Rarsau? 

1RIC 

STAMg STAMP TRFAS 
26 UN 22 

,"**n-iv 

AT.O,D 
M 

Odisha 

Jaya Ku 
Singh 

Aed 21.02.2024 



TTRGIRYTIVFURcp 
TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 
NO 

Jaya a Sta OTA GI INDIA 
NDIA NON JUDICIAL 

2 Ekpry Date 2102.202 ofode 09AA 873698 
ODISHA ae, 17 my spouse/ my dependants *** 

own followingimmovable properties,. 

(A) 

Location Area Approx.. present market 
Agricultural land(s) 

alue according to you 

Self name 

NIL NiL 

NIL 

Spouse(Give name) 
N'L NIL 

Dependant son(s)[Give 
NiL NiL name(s)] 

Dependant daughter 
(s)[Give name(s)] NI'L NIL NIL 

Dependant (others) (Give 
name and relationship) 

Bhu2KS4 MaUAka 4ohals 
Kato bha| AC10:9 RS 1200 000/ 3hu9P.2A4T24a ohens 

In joint name(s)(Give names) 
NI'L N'L 

NIL 

Sri Jaya Ku.Singh Do 

NOTARY HRampuf 

Scribed& ldentified i 
Advd 

Bar Assocatiog.MRampur 
FNNO-..D/19. Regd.NoON45/ 2004 

Expiry Date-21 02.2024 Manua phoruua 



Adet Sheet of 3I M.72 

3fama Mendtr 

EA STAIC 

26 JUN ZiO 

STP 

NOT 
ALRH MR 

AT.OD disha 

Jaya Ka 

Srngh Ded 



TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 
HIRSINDIA 

N NDIA NON JUDICIAL 

IN45/200 txpiry Dete- 2 2024 5 

09AA 873700 of Odis ODISHA 
disha as) UrbartATO Area Approx..present Location 

Market Value 
according ton you 

NiL NI'L 
Self name 

NI'L: 

NiL NiL 
Spouse (Give name) 

Ni'L 

NIL 
Dependant son(s)[Give name(s 

NiL NÍL 

Dependant daughter (s)[Give 
name(s)] 
Dependant (others) (Give name 

and relationship) 
In jointname(s)(Give names 

NL NiL NI'L 

NIL NIL NIL 

NiL NIL NiL 

Sri jaya Ku._ingb De 
NOTARKMRamour 

Govtof Ddisha 
Regd.No.GN45! 2004 
Expiry Date-21 02.2024 

Scribed &ldentified 
Advoc 3 

Bar Assopiation,M.Rampur 
EN.No-Q:AGI3JG..

Anha ta haua 



7 U 202 

H. No. 

d21. Sheet of S' . 

Stana and 

. arnir 

s1RIC TRE 
STAMP 

2 bdUN 20 
ay 

KALA 
of Odis fOdis2 * 

21.V2 u2 



TIRTT R 

TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 .2 

TAR NOT Jaya Ku. Singh Deo 
HTINGIINDIA a 

DIANON NON JUDICIAL 
of disn 

M.Rzmpur 
ZI 2024 

09AA 873701 341TSTI ODISHA 

3.(A) That,I my spouse /my dependarnts *** own the following movable 

property: 

Silver Aprox.pres Gold&gold 
ornaments ;other Present 
precious 
stone(sin 

Approx. Approx. Motor 

&silver entmarket vehicle present 

ornamen value 
ts (in 

Jaya Ku.Singn Deo 
KOTARY M,jarmpur 

CGoct of Odisha 
Regdo.ON45/ 2064 
xiry Date-21 02.2024 

market with market 

value according description value 
according tolas/gram/carat) according tolas/grato you as 

you ms) Car,Jeep,Tr| to you 
uck,Bus 

Self name 
NiL 4totas RS200000 54ola Rs 3S01 

Spouse (Give name)) MotOTCye 
NI'L NiL NIL N'L Rs y0,0d 

Dependant son(s)[Give 
name(s)] NI'L NIL NIL NIL N'L NI'L 

Dependant daughter 
() Give name(s)]

NiL NIL 
NIL NI'L 

Dependant (others) (Give NiL NI'L NIL NiL cribed&nitifled by me 
In joitame(s(Give names 

Advalo 
Bar Association.MRampur 

H.Ho. A8YZ149.!.. 

NIL NIL NiL NiL /V 

ManWa4e atIa 

ovt. 



7 JA 2022 

4. No.7 *** 

Adt. Sheat of Si Ne.T* 

/ 
4. Ra e' 

TREAS TRIC 
STAMP 

2 6 JUN 2020 

NO 
RALAHAS 

ATO,K 

Odish 4* 



TIRGRRLRcp 
TWORUPEES 

Rs.2 

HIRTIINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL NOT 

daya Ku.Singh De 
Regd No 45/2204 09AA 873702 ADISHA 

1 Expiry Bate z1.02.2024fOcishe 318) That, my spouse /my dependants *** have the following Bank balance 

/deposits: 
Ala Face value Name of the Amount in 

Current 
/Savings 

Name of the vame of the Amount in 

Fixed Bank /Post Company of shares nk 

Office &No. of shares deposit 
ACcount held 

Self name 
NiL NI'L Rs 50,0001 NI'L 

AN 8401699 
85 

S-B-1 Spouse (Give name 
NL NI'2 Rs30,000 NI'L NI'L S.8/ RgrAM Rampur 

Alc 3988O504 522 9 
Dependant son(s)[Give
name(s)] NiL NiL 

NIL NiL NIL NI'L 

NÍL NI'L NIL Dependant daughter 
(s)[Give name()] NiL NIL 

NL NiL NiL NiL Dependant (others) (Give 
NiL NIL 

name (s) 

NiL NiL NIL ' Injoint namels)Give names 

Cibed taertiiEG 

al 
Advocate 

Bar Association Pampur 
EM.No-00AAIS9 

NiL NIL 

Sri Jaya KuSingh Deo 

NOTARYRampur Mon uotaohaua Govt/ofOuiha 20) l2 

Regd.NoON45/ 2004 
Expiry Date21 02.202a 



RGTR R 
TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 2 
HIgTNDIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 
ya Ku.Singh0e 

Regd o 45/2004 LADISHA 09AA 873702 Eapiry Bate 2142.2024 
sha 
3:(8)That, my spcuse /my dependants*** have the following Bank balance 

/deposits: 

Face value 
Name of the Amount in 

Current 
/Savings 

fane of the Amount in 
Name of the 

Fixed Bank /Post Company of shares 
ik 

deposit Office &No. of shares 
Account held 

U 3an 
MOhan9:ni 

AN 8401649 

Self namne 

NI'L N'L Rs 50.000 1 N'L I'L 
Ás85-Spouse (Give name) 

SB-1 
NIL NIL Rs30,000 iL 

NI'L S.42 M RHi Rampur 
Alc 3988OSO4 621 449 Dependant son(s)[Give 

namme(s)] 
NI'L NiL NIL NI'L NiL NiL 

Dependant daughter 
(sGive name(s)] NIL NIL NIL NI'L 
Dependant (others) (Give 

NiL NIL NL NIL NIL name (s) 

NiL 
InjointgamelsGive names ibed& ldenteeenames

NIL 

Advocate 
Rar Assoriation Rampur 

FM No-00-2 4. 
Sri Jaya KuSingh Deo 
NOTARYNRampur Mon uataphohA Govt/okouiha 201 IL2 

Regd.No ON45/ 2004 
Ex piry Date-21 02.202 



7 JA 2022 

Addl. ctcfS! o. 

.Rantpi 

STBIC CE TRE 
STAMP 

26 JUN 2020 

KALAR 

A TO 

Odisha 

. 



IRGIRRuRgo 
TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 52 
HINSI INDIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL NOT 
MRempur Regd NN5004 

Saya Ku.Singh Des 

09AA 873703 00ISHA 
Expi ae 22 2072 8 21.02.2024 DAdatmy spouse nmy dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to public finamcial institutions a Government dués (Give details). 

Any Income Tax Dues to 
Dues 

Government Dues 

other Financial 
Institutions Dues 

Details of the nature 

NiL of demand /dues/ 

Amount 

NiL Ni'L NiL 

Self name 

NI'L 

NiL Ni'L 

Spouse (Give name) 

N'L NIL 
Dependant son(s)[Give nan s)] 

NiL NI'Z 

NI'L 
N'L Nr'L 

Dependant daughter (s][Gi 
name s)] 
Dependant (others) [Give e (s) 

NiL 
NiL 

N'L 
e enjont name(s)(Give nam 
Scribed&ldentifled by nme NiL 

Advbcake oM Bar Assogiation, M.Raropar 

N,No. ABI)]92. 

Si Jaya Ku.Singh Deo NOTARY M.Rampur 
Govt. o Osisha 

Regd.No.ONAS/ 2004 Expiry Date-21. Man ta DhatMa 

ovt.of O 



7 JA 2022 

.Mo. . 
Addt, ShettciSt No..TT 

. 

. PamR 

TRIC 
STAP 

NO 26 JUN 202 

KALAHA 

OfOdis Ocishe AT.O,Do 

sha 

Jaya Ku Sie 
Ded 



TWO RUPEES 

Rs.2 2 
HIRSNDIA 

ONNDIA NON JUDICIAL 

09AA 873699 ofOdisne ODISHA 

My educational alification are under: H S.C .pass e q inAe year 2011 
(Give the details o chool &University Education) 36n4ok SC 0adory edu 

iu Laic AATKA. do here by verify and declare the 
contents of this af avit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief 

that no part it is fa and that nothing materials has been concealed there form. 

Verified at . R.R2Rua, this, the . Rh,day of . auay 2022 . 

Kanlulrata pkaua 
Deponent 

Witnesses: 

bako 
cribed & ldentified 

A 2)1 912 Bar Association .Rampur 

N.No-0Ax.I3J4 

2 

Z02 201 

s. Siagh Oeo id.Rainpur GoNt, orGa1sna Tegd.Nó.ON45/ 2064 Expiry Date-21 02.202 



7JAN 202 
. No.. .. 

ddt. Sheetof $I Ne 

ne deponent duly 1dentured by. Sri...en.k AX.IARAI Advocate present befort e on dt al.Lwaat ./{ i solemniy stateon oath t 
Lne affidavit 

are true to nis a Kaowledge ancr 

/ens . 
. Ran elief. 

Sri Jaya Ku SiRMRR 
NOTARY M.Rampur 

Govt. of Odisha 
Regd.No.ON45/ 2004 
Expiry Date-21 02.202 

STRIC 

26 JUN 202 
sU TREAS 

NOTARY PUBLCSRAMR 

STAMP 

20.1'20V 

ALRHAN NOTA A Jaya Ku 

Sinah D Regr 4 
AT.OD 

Expy vate 21.02.2024 fOdish sha 
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